Scorecard: Lingdale Golf Club
	 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	out
	total

	White (yds)
	406
	408
	211
	485
	345
	351
	156
	552
	418
	3332
	 

	Yellow (yds)
	396
	386
	192
	467
	325
	336
	146
	529
	396
	3173
	 

	Red (yds)
	392
	325
	166
	405
	283
	289
	142
	455
	364
	2821
	 

	Par
	4
	4
	3
	5
	4
	4
	3
	5
	4
	36
	 

	HCP
	11
	3
	7
	13
	5
	15
	17
	1
	9
	 
	 

	 

	 
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	in
	total

	White (yds)
	429
	411
	280
	375
	461
	552
	197
	341
	167
	3213
	 

	Yellow (yds)
	419
	401
	270
	332
	451
	542
	187
	331
	157
	3090
	 

	Red (yds)
	328
	336
	232
	314
	368
	441
	170
	292
	139
	2620
	 

	Par
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	5
	3
	4
	3
	35
	71

	HCP
	4
	8
	16
	12
	2
	6
	14
	10
	18
	 
	 

	Tee
	Yards
	Men's
Rating
	Men's
Slope
	Ladies
Rating
	Ladies
Slope

	White
	6545
	
	
	
	

	Yellow
	6263
	
	
	
	

	Red
	5441
	
	
	
	



